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Artikel
Standardverpackung

Teller flach
Teller flach
Teller flach
Teller flach
Teller flach
Teller tief
Dessert-Teller
Platzteller flach
Platte oval   flach / tief
Platte oval

Minischale
Schüssel
Schüssel flach
Schale flach
Schüssel
Schüssel
Eierbecher hoch
Eierbecher zyl.
Eierbecher gezackt
Salz-/Pfefferstreuer zyl.
Serviettenring glatt
Messerbänkchen
Zuckerdose zyl.
Giesser zyl.

Terrine mit Deckel
Sauciere
Schüssel
Schüssel
Schüssel
Schüssel
Kaffeeobertasse / Schale
Kaffeeuntertasse / Schale
Kaffeeuntertasse / Fahne
Zuckerdose
Giesser
Kaffeekanne
Teekanne
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Nr

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

uni weiß
.001

5,45
5,50
5,65
6,40
6,70
6,10
12,00
10,90
9,65
20,90

4,70
6,35
6,50
7,80
18,05
23,20
8,05
3,80
4,95
6,70
4,10
3,65
12,90
9,80

51,65
20,70
4,75
11,10
11,60
15,05
4,55
3,10
3,10
12,90
12,40
25,30
32,60

Stück

Größe
Inhalt
cm/Lt.

19 cm
21 cm
24 cm
27 cm
28 cm
22 cm
27 cm
30,5 cm
23 cm
35 cm

6,5 cm
14 cm
19 cm
22 cm
21 cm
24 cm
10 cm
4,5 cm
4,5 cm

0,25 l
0,25 l

2,7 l
0,3 l
13 cm
18 cm
23 cm
26 cm
0,20 l
14 cm
16 cm
0,20 l
0,20 l
1,35 l
1,40 l

FORMULAR ABSENDEN
info@freiberger-porzellan.com

Form

Match/Sonia/Saphir

Match/Sonia/Saphir

Match/Sonia/Saphir

Match/Sonia/Saphir

Match/Sonia/Saphir

Match/Sonia/Saphir

Match/Sonia/Saphir

Match/Sonia/Saphir

Match / FG
Match / FG

Match / BF
Match / BF
Match
Match
Match / BF
Match / BF
Match / FG
Match / FG
Match / BF
Match / BF
Match / FG
Match / FG
Match / BF
Match / BF

Sonia
Sonia
Sonia
Sonia
Sonia
Sonia
Sonia
Sonia
Sonia
Sonia
Sonia
Sonia
Sonia
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Artikel
Standardverpackung

Sauciere
Schüssel
Schüssel
Schüssel
Platte oval  (Stadion)
Platte oval  (Stadion)
Platte oval  (Stadion)
Platte oval  (Stadion)
Zuckerdose kon.
Giesser kon.
Kaffee-/Teekanne kon.
Espressoobertasse kon.
Espressountertasse m.Fahne
Kaffeeobertasse kon.
Kaffeeuntertasse m.Fahne
Jumboobertasse kon.
Jumbountertasse m.Fahne
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uni weiß
.001

20,30
4,90
10,70
14,00
8,45
11,60
22,00
32,75
14,80
11,30
31,00
4,25
2,10
4,55
2,60
5,90
2,80

Stück

Größe
Inhalt
cm/Lt.

0,3 l
14 cm
18 cm
23 cm
24 cm
28 cm
32 cm
36 cm
0,20 l
0,15 l
1,3 l
0,10 l
12 cm
0,20 l
14,5 cm
0,30 l
16 cm

FORMULAR ABSENDEN
info@freiberger-porzellan.com

Form

Saphir
Saphir
Saphir
Saphir
Saphir
Saphir
Saphir
Saphir
Saphir
Saphir
Saphir
Saphir
Saphir
Saphir
Saphir
Saphir
Saphir

Nr

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47


	545: 
	550: 
	565: 
	640: 
	670: 
	610: 
	1200: 
	1090: 
	965: 
	2090: 
	470: 
	635: 
	650: 
	780: 
	1805: 
	2320: 
	805: 
	380: 
	495: 
	670_2: 
	410: 
	365: 
	1290: 
	980: 
	5165: 
	2070: 
	475: 
	1110: 
	1160: 
	1505: 
	455: 
	310: 
	310_2: 
	1290_2: 
	1240: 
	2530: 
	3260: 
	2030: 
	490: 
	1070: 
	1400: 
	845: 
	1160_2: 
	2200: 
	3275: 
	1480: 
	1130: 
	3100: 
	425: 
	210: 
	455_2: 
	260: 
	590: 
	280: 
	Button3: 
	Button4: 


